Honour School of Mathematics and Statistics (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Geoff Nicholls

Mon

Tue
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

02-Jun

03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun

04-Jun
04-Jun

05-Jun
05-Jun

06-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

10-Jun
10-Jun

11-Jun
11-Jun

12-Jun
12-Jun

13-Jun
13-Jun

Start
14:30

09:30
14:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

Duration Paper #

01:45

01:45
01:45
01:45

01:45
01:45

01:45
01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45
01:45

01:45
01:45

01:45
01:45

01:45
01:45

A12221H1

Al17126H1
A12220H1
A16556H1

A15682H1
A12206H1

A18999H1
A13388H1

A12213H1

A12239H1

A12239H9

A12217H1

A12222H1
A12237H1

A18998H1
A16047H1

A15681H1
A17489H1

A12238H1
Al12214H1

Paper Name
Numerical Linear Algebra

Probability on Graphs and Lattices
Probabilistic Combinatorics

Algorithmic Foundations of Learning

Bayes Methods
Perturbation Methods

Climate Statistics

Combinatorics

Mathematical Geoscience

Advanced Simulation Methods

Advanced Simulation Methods (old syllabus)

Stochastic Differential Equations

Continuous Optimisation

Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics

Optimal Control

Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning

Graphical Models
Random Matrix Theory

Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis
Mathematical Physiology

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



