## **Honour School of Mathematics and Statistics (Part C)**

## SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

## **Trinity Term 2025**

**Chair of Examiners:** Prof Geoff Nicholls

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	02-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12221H1	Numerical Linear Algebra	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	01:45	A17126H1	Probability on Graphs and Lattices	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12220H1	Probabilistic Combinatorics	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	01:45	A16556H1	Algorithmic Foundations of Learning	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	01:45	A15682H1	Bayes Methods	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12206H1	Perturbation Methods	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	01:45	A18999H1	Climate Statistics	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	01:45	A13388H1	Combinatorics	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12213H1	Mathematical Geoscience	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12239H1	Advanced Simulation Methods	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12239H9	Advanced Simulation Methods (old syllabus)	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12217H1	Stochastic Differential Equations	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12222H1	Continuous Optimisation	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12237H1	Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	01:45	A18998H1	Optimal Control	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	14:30	01:45	A16047H1	Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	01:45	A15681H1	Graphical Models	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	01:45	A17489H1	Random Matrix Theory	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12238H1	Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12214H1	Mathematical Physiology	Examination Schools